= e i
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small paris that may have come
loose inside the carton during shipment.

PART LIST
NO DESCRIPTION QrY
I | TABLETOP 1PC
2 | CENTER RAIL 1 pC
3 | LEG FRAME 2PCS
HARDWARE LIST
NO DESCRIPTION Qry
A | ICBBBOLT - M8x 45 S 18 PCS
B | SPRING WASHER 5/16" 0 18 PCS
C | FLAT WASHER 8x 16 @ 18 PCS
D | ALLENKEY M5 P 1PC
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
PLACE WOOD PARTS ON A

CLEAN NON-ABRASIVE SURFACE

MADE IN MALAYSIA



20 B2
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure fo check all packing material carefully for small parts that may have come
|oose inside the carton during shipment.

PART LIST ( EACH CHAIR)
| NO|  DESCRIPTION QTY
1 CHAIR BACK 1PC
2 | SEAT WITH SEAT FRAME 1 PC
3 FRONT LEG 2PCS

HARDWARE LIST ( EACH CHAIR )
NO DESCRIPTION QTY
A | JCBC SCREW - M6 x 80 ~ 4PCS
B | JCBC SCREW - M6 x 60 Sy 4PCS
C | JCBC SCREW - M6 x 40 Sy 2PCS
D | SPRING WASHER 174" 0 10 PCS
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY E | FLAT WASHER 14" @ 10 PCS
PLACE WOOD PARTS ON A F | ALLENKEY Mi P LpC

CLEAN NON-ABRASIVE SURFACE

STEP 1

STEP 2

MADE IN MALAYSIA




